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CD4040BCN
Part Number CD4040BCN — . - .
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC COUNTER RIP BIN 12BIT 16-DIP

Ce o ©
Quantity Available 2541 pcs in stock e & O

Datasheets CD4040BCN.pdf

GET A QUOTE

Request Price & Lead Time Online

CDA040BCN Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of CD4040BCN

Manufacturer Part Number  CD4040BCN Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC COUNTER RIP BIN 12BIT 16-DIP

Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description

Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2541

Voltage - Supply 3V ~ 15V Trigger Type Negative Edge

Timing = Supplier Device Package 16-DIP

Series 4000B Reset Asynchronous

Packaging Tube Package / Case 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
4040B

Other Names CD4040CN Operating Temperature -55°C ~125°C
DC4040

Number of Elements 1 Number of Bits per Element 12

Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Logic Type Binary Counter Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Direction Up Detailed Description Counter IC Binary Counter 1 Element 12 Bit Negative Edge 16-DIP
Count Rate 12MHz Base Part Number 4040

CD4040BCN 2541pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CD4040BCN Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CD4040BCN with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ CD4040BCN : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

IC SHIFT REG P-IN/P-OUT 16-TSSOP

IC 12BIT BIN RIPPL COUNTR 16S0OIC

CD4040BF TI

IC SHIFT REG PIN/P-OUT 16SO

CD4040BF3A TI

IC 12BIT BIN RIPPL COUNTR 16S0OIC

IC SHIFT REG PIN/P-OUT 16-TSSOP

IC SHIFT REG PIN/P-OUT 16SO

IC SHIFT REG PIN/P-OUT 16-TSSOP

IC 12BIT BIN RIPPL COUNTR 16S0OIC

IC COUNTER BINARY 12STAGE 16SOIC

CD4038BE TI/MOT

IC SHIFT REG PIN/P-OUT 16-TSSOP

CD4040BFX HAR

CD4035BPWRG4 Tl

IC 12BIT BIN RIPPL COUNTER 16DIP

IC 12BIT BIN RPL COUNTER 16-SOIC

IC 12BIT BIN RIPPL COUNTER 16DIP

IC COUNTER RIP BIN 12BIT 16-SOIC

IC 12BIT BIN RIPPL COUNTER 16SO

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

TI/MOT

N/A

HAR

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

N/A

Quantity

2625 pcs

5000 pcs

2552 pcs

2543 pcs

2696 pcs

2614 pcs

2532 pcs

2611 pcs

2664 pcs

2580 pcs

2598 pcs

2588 pcs

2586 pcs

2526 pcs

2696 pcs

2537 pcs

2648 pcs

31500 pcs

2578 pcs

2588 pcs

CD4040BCN Stock CD4040BCN Price CD4040BCN Electronics CD4040BCN Components

CD4040BCN Inventory CD4040BCN Digikey Supplier CD4040BCN Order CD4040BCN Online

Inquiry CD4040BCN CD4040BCN Image CD4040BCN Picture CD4040BCN PDF

CD4040BCN Datasheet Download CD4040BCN Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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